Bids shall include a bid security in form ofBank Guarantee or a surety, issued
in keeping with the tender model by a first category banking institution
approved by the Cameroon Ministry in charge of finance. The amount of the bid
security shall be

LOT 1: 4,900,000 (four million nine hundred thousand) FCFA.

Ill

h;-yvr-'rt

REPUBLIC OF CAMEROON

Peace-Work-Fatherland

Ministry of Agriculture and
Rural Development

NORTH WEST DEVELOPMENT

AUTHORITY (NWDA)

%IsDB i
cLioiUJ ifLoJiuJjJl did!
islamic Development Bank

REPUBLIQUE DU CAMEROON

Paix - travail - patrie